Leave Encashment - ₹2,375.00

Variable Pay ₹8,903.00 ₹8,903.00

Deductions Amount YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00 ₹20,733.00

Employee State 
Insurance

- ₹285.00

Professional Tax ₹208.00 ₹2,500.00

Gross Earnings ₹33,304.00 Total Deductions ₹2,008.00

| Total Net Payable ₹31,296.00 (Indian Rupee Thirty-One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-Six Only)

**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions